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BIGBEN INTERACTIVE S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000074072

Overview
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Price
2.15 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.70% (0.02)

FR0000074072
BIG

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

40 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

2.135 EUR (1,256)
2.165 EUR (1)
2.145 EUR
2.165 EUR
2.145 EUR
2.135 EUR
2.149093 EUR
1,980
4,255.00

21

21

WKN: 7407
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000074072&ID_NOTATION=45335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000074072&ID_NOTATION=45335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=106a46eef17ffeba9a34c933a20de49960dff678351c7e6200c5ee01cf565fd9&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a97d8dbf90523cc7&time=1725440923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30fedb85e0674cd04a399879adbd2f20b1d1b8588b3aab2873f407779d82b142&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4dbafdce70d1e7cd2&time=1725440923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56e32662fc07f5c34057272b0a1f97c5b55089db30a010fdf5f636dac77b5507&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f886eca6a261f0848&time=1725440923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87ee6468ee0daca4df60c8d831d2657b4a67e39ebf5c7e9b29dc5b2902131246&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9213b0409eb4fb8d&time=1725440923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b35e127d5011fe66f01823da8eb944dd734444b3b49dad773fedb3132dbccc85&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ce8fae00c0accb0e&time=1725440923&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
2.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

2.21 EUR (19,493
2.23 EUR (17,856
2.53 EUR (30,036
2.84 EUR (28,661

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

2.09 EUR (2024/08/05
4.26 EUR (2023/09/04
(

)
)
)
)
3.88 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
2.09 EUR (2024/08/05)

ISIN FR0000074072
Symbol BIG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.135 EUR (1,256)
Ask (Ask size) 2.165 EUR (1)
Open 2.145 EUR
High 2.165 EUR
Low 2.145 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.135 EUR
VWAP 2.149093 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,980
Trading volume 4,255.00
Number of trades 21
Last size 21
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -17.88% -49.17% -85.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.47 -2.07 -12.75
Beta 1.57 1.23 0.95
Volatility 48.13 50.42 45.06
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All listings for BIGBEN INTERACTIVE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:30 2.09 EUR 0.00 8
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 2.22 EUR 0.00 1
03
London Stock 2022/06/ 17:44 17.04 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:05 1.98 EUR 0.00 1
03
Euronext Paris 2024/09/ 10:53 2.15EUR 0.00 21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628083

BIGBEN INTERACTIVE S.A.
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BIGBEN INTERACTIVE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

© BIGBEN

Contact Details
BIGBEN INTERACTIVE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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